
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL
CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204250000
59431

04/25/1992
02:57:17

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POPWELL,
FRED C

199306070001
63211

06/07/1993
01:44:06

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PENHALE,
JAMES I

199307020001
95341

07/02/1993
01:36:01

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOSS,
JOSEPH H JR

199404060001
12571

04/06/1994
02:37:22

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
RODGER E

199409160002
83381

09/16/1994
10:03:37

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEY,
CHARLES A

199409120002
79941

09/12/1994
11:40:36

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROWSON,
GARY C

199601170000
16361

01/17/1996
12:01:41

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROWSON,
GARY C

199603070000
75661

03/07/1996
09:35:18

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLEMENTS,
MICHAEL T

199604150001
21391

04/15/1996
10:24:35

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEY,
CHARLES A

199605200001
63181

05/20/1996
01:58:26

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
LONNIE C

199607220002
35081

07/22/1996
12:51:41

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
LONNIE C

199609270003
19821

09/27/1996
01:09:11

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGGINGBOT
HAM, W E

199611150003
79121

11/15/1996
01:09:31

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUGHERTY,
TERRY

199704140001
15251

04/14/1997
02:31:01

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MALONE,
TEDDY GENE



199706230001
96191

06/23/1997
01:38:06

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOGG, DAVID

199802020000
32941

02/02/1998
12:33:43

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANTLEY,
CHARLES W

199802160000
50371

02/16/1998
10:05:56

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAYTON,
WILLIAM C JR

199804010001
14891

04/01/1998
02:01:41

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAJORS,
MALCOLM W

199807060002
50721

07/06/1998
09:16:53

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROSETTA,
RODNEY

199204250000
59441

04/25/1992
02:57:18

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROWSON,
GARY

199204250000
59451

04/25/1992
02:57:19

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY, ROBERT
M JR

199403230000
94401

03/23/1994
09:59:18

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARKER,
ROBERT E

199509180002
59841

09/18/1995
01:25:57

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSETTA,
RODNEY C

199604120001
20151

04/12/1996
01:28:40

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TATE,
GREGORY B

199604150001
21381

04/15/1996
10:24:33

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEY,
CHARLES
ANTHONY

199606210002
01751

06/21/1996
11:39:03

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSETTA,
DENNIS D

199608220002
73661

08/22/1996
10:13:12

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSETTA,
RODNEY

199702200000
53651

02/20/1997
09:56:04

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAY, DON E

199708060002
46771

08/06/1997
10:14:05

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENTLEY,
ROGER A

199801220000
22651

01/22/1998
10:04:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSETTA,
RODNEY C


