Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204250000 59431	04/25/1992 02:57:17	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POPWELL, FRED C						
199306070001 63211	06/07/1993 01:44:06	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PENHALE, JAMES I						
199307020001 95341	07/02/1993 01:36:01	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOSS, JOSEPH H JR						
199404060001 12571	04/06/1994 02:37:22	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, RODGER E						
199409160002 83381	09/16/1994 10:03:37	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEY, CHARLES A						
199409120002 79941	09/12/1994 11:40:36	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROWSON, GARY C						
199601170000 16361	01/17/1996 12:01:41	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROWSON, GARY C						
199603070000 75661	03/07/1996 09:35:18	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLEMENTS, MICHAEL T						
199604150001 21391	04/15/1996 10:24:35	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEY, CHARLES A						
199605200001 63181	05/20/1996 01:58:26	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, LONNIE C						
199607220002 35081	07/22/1996 12:51:41	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, LONNIE C						
199609270003 19821	09/27/1996 01:09:11	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGGINGBOT HAM, W E						
199611150003 79121	11/15/1996 01:09:31	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUGHERTY, TERRY						
199704140001 15251	04/14/1997 02:31:01	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MALONE, TEDDY GENE						

				1		1		1
199706230001 96191	06/23/1997 01:38:06	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOGG, DAVID			
199802020000 32941	02/02/1998 12:33:43	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANTLEY, CHARLES W			
199802160000 50371	02/16/1998 10:05:56	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAYTON, WILLIAM C JR			
199804010001 14891	04/01/1998 02:01:41	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAJORS, MALCOLM W			
199807060002 50721	07/06/1998 09:16:53	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROSETTA, RODNEY			
199204250000 59441	04/25/1992 02:57:18	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROWSON, GARY			
199204250000 59451	04/25/1992 02:57:19	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, ROBERT M JR			
199403230000 94401	03/23/1994 09:59:18	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARKER, ROBERT E			
199509180002 59841	09/18/1995 01:25:57	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROSETTA, RODNEY C			
199604120001 20151	04/12/1996 01:28:40	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TATE, GREGORY B			
199604150001 21381	04/15/1996 10:24:33	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEY, CHARLES ANTHONY			
199606210002 01751	06/21/1996 11:39:03	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROSETTA, DENNIS D			
199608220002 73661	08/22/1996 10:13:12	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROSETTA, RODNEY			
199702200000 53651	02/20/1997 09:56:04	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAY, DON E			
199708060002 46771	08/06/1997 10:14:05	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENTLEY, ROGER A			
199801220000 22651	01/22/1998 10:04:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROSETTA, RODNEY C			